
APPRENTICESHIP ADVISORY BOARD 
STATE OF MINNESOTA 

Member List: 
2/5/2020 

 
EMPLOYER MEMBERS: EMPLOYEE MEMBERS: PUBLIC MEMBERS: 
 
Sophie Thaden 
MN Mechanical Contractors Assoc. 
10590 Wayzata Blvd, Ste 100 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
sthaden@minnesotamca.org 
651-646-2121 
Term expires 1/5/2023 
 

 
Thomas McCarthy, Chair 
353 7th Street W, Suite 104 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
tom@plumbers34.com 
(651) 324-1831 
Term expires 1/5/2023 
 
Jessica Looman 
353 W. 7th St, Suite 105 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
jlooman@mnbctd.org 
(651) 247-3775 
Term expires 1/5/2023 
 
Donald Mullin 
353 West 7th, Suite 104 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
dmullin@stpaulbt.org 
(612) 889-1360 
Term expires: 1/7/2024 

 
Norma Miller 
Kimya_ny@yahoo.com 
(612) 913-2580 
Term expires 1/7/2024 
 
Laurie Warner 
laurjhn28@yahoo.com 
(612) 309-1881 
Term expires 1/5/2023 Melissa Jo Stachovich 

MN Rural Electric Association 
11640 73rd Avenue N. 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
melissa@mrea.org 
(763) 424-7234 
Term expires 1/7/2024 

Deon Clark 
7801 E Bush Lake Rd, Suite 210 
Bloomington, MN 55439 
dclark@tcisolutionsllc.com 
(708) 932-6629 
Term expires 1/7/2024  
 
   
 DLI STAFF:  
  

John Aiken, Director 
Labor Standards & Apprenticeship 
443 Lafayette Rd N 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
(651) 284-5285 
John.aiken@state.mn.us 
 

 

 Denise Corrier 
Sr. Office Administrative Support 
Labor Standards & Apprenticeship 
(651) 284-5537 
denise.corrier@state.mn.us 

 

 


